
PROJECT TITLE PROJECT NUMBER

DATE: 3/18/2024 TIME: 10:00 AM CONFERENCE ROOM:

TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

480-290-1982 richm@felixconstruction.com

480-521-3479 michelle.maki@felixconstruction.com

602-359-4081 jason.robinson@felixconstruction.com

602-980-5149 jquill@mgccontractors.com

602-816-4640 ocifuentes@mgccontractors.com

480-703-6228 mike.gruey@kearcorp.com

Jake Quill MGC

Omar Cifuentes MGC

Mike Gruey Kear Civil Corporation

Rich Mourer Felix Construction

Jason Robinson Felix Construction

Michelle Maki Felix Construction

9th Floor Training Room

NAME FIRM

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

JOC230Wastewater Treatment Facilities Process 

Improvements Job Order Contract
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